
*DATE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Induction Week Monday 16th September - Friday 20th September 2024

Term 1 Monday 23rd September - Friday 13th December 2024

Reconnect Week Monday 20th January - Friday 24th January 2025

Term 2 Monday 27th January - Friday 4th April 2025

Term 3 Tuesday 22nd April - Friday 16th May 2025

Term 1 Monday 2nd September - Sunday 8th December 2024

Term 2 Friday 3rd January - Friday 28th March 2025

Term 3 Monday 7th April - Friday 27th June 2025

Term 1 Monday 23rd September 2024

Term 2 Monday 6th January 2025

Term 3 Monday 7th April 2025

Semester 1 Examinations Monday 6th - Friday 17th January 2025

Semester 2 Examinations Wednesday 7th - Friday 16th May 2025

Semester 1 Results Release *Tuesday 18th March 2025

Semester 2 Results Release *Friday 4th July 2025

Summer Re-sit Examinations Monday 28th July - Friday 1st August 2025

Christmas/Winter Vacation Monday 16th December 2024 - Friday 3rd January 2025

Easter/Spring Vacation Monday 14th - Friday 25 April 2025

Friday 14th March 2025

Saturday 15th March 2025

Wednesday 16th July 2025

Thursday 17th July 2025

Monday 26th August 2024 Summer Bank Holiday

Tuesday 10th September 2024 World Suicide Preventation Day

Tuesday 1st October 2024 Black History Month begins

Saturday 5th October 2024 World Teachers' Day

Thursday 10th October 2024 World Mental Health Day

Summer Graduation

Term dates and Fee Liability periods are based off the Undergraduate full-time calendar.  

Information includes when the term starts, ends and national holidays.  

Public Holidays and Observances

Postgraduate Term Dates

Fee Liability Periods

Undergraduate Term Dates

Assessment Periods (UG)

Vacation/Holiday Periods

Additional Key Dates

Spring Graduation

https://unesco.org.uk/events/international-days/world-teachers-day/


Thursday 31st October 2024 Halloween/Diwali

Friday 1st November 2024 Movember begins

Tuesday 5th November 2024 Guy Fawkes Day

Sunday 10th November 2024 Remembrance Sunday

Tuesday 24th December 2024 Christmas Eve

Wednesday 25th December 2024 Christmas Day

Thursday 26th December 2024 Boxing Day

Tuesday 31st December 2024 New Year's Eve

Wednesday 1st January 2025 New Year's Day

Sunday 7th January 2025 Orthodox Christmas Day

Tuesday 4th February 2025 World Cancer Day

Friday 14th February 2025 Valentine's Day

Friday 28th February 2025 *Ramadan begins

Tuesday 4th March 2025 Shrove Tuesday/Pancake Day

Wednesday 5th March 2025 Ash Wednesday (Lent begins)

Saturday 8th March 2025 International Women's Day

Saturday 29th March 2025 Ramadan ends

Sunday 30th March 2025 Mother's Day/Eid al-Fitr

Monday 7th April 2025 World Health Day

Friday 18th April 2025 Good Friday

Sunday 20th April 2025 Easter Sunday

Monday 21st April 2025 Easter Monday

Monday 5th May 2025 Early May Bank Holiday

Monday 26th May 2025 Spring Bank Holiday

Friday 6th June 2025 Eid al-Adha

Saturday 14th June 2025 World Blood Donor Day

Sunday 15th June 2025 Father's Day


